
Candler County 4-H Shotgun 

Important Dates 

Coaches 
Beth Upchurch:  912.286.5386 
Brett Monroe:  912.362.1773 

REGISTRATION DATES 
Tuesday, November 4 @ 7 pm Kick-Off Meeting 

*mandatory for all interested in participating 

November 4-November 7 Team Registration Period 

WEEKLY PRACTICES  
Sunday, November 9 Sunday, March 1 

Sunday, November 16 Sunday, March 8 

Sunday, December 7 Sunday, March 15  

Sunday, December 14 Sunday, March 22  

Sunday, January 11 Sunday, March 29 

Sunday, January 25 Sunday, April 12 

Sunday, February 1 Sunday, April 19 

Sunday, February 8 Sunday, April 26 

Sunday, February 15 Sunday, May 3 

Sunday, February 22  

  

TOURNAMENTS 
TBD Emanuel Co. Fun Shoot 

TBD—LATE APRIL District Qualifier in Lyons 

Saturday, May 9 Perry—State Modified Trap 

(for those who advance) 

John Mitchell:  940.445.0316 
Matt Ulmer:  912.536.4175 

 

All practices will begin @ 2:00 pm in Cobbtown 

No practices on the following Sundays: 11/23, 11/30, 12/21, 12/28, 1/4, 1/18, 4/5 


